WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

Funds are appropriated in the State Use
Industries budget to pay for services
provided by this program. Authorization is
hereby granted to use these receipts as
special funds for operating expenses in this
program.

SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation
Total Special Fund Appropriation

Total Appropriation

MULTI-SERVICE CENTERS

28.03.04.01 Operation and  Maintenance
Multi-Service Centers
General Fund Appropriation

Funds are appropriated in various State
agency budgets to pay for services provided
by this program. Authorization is hereby
granted to use these receipts as special
funds for operating expenses in this
program.

WOODSTOCK CENTER

28.03.05.01 Maintenance of Woodstock Center
Federal Fund Appropriation

CENTRAL SERVICES

28.04.01.01 Office of the Director
General Fund Appropriation

7,940,627
141,373

8,082,000

4,203,261

160,000

111,574




