## WILLIAM DONALD SCHAEFER, Governor

Ch. 3

Funds are appropriated in the State Use Industries budget to pay for services provided by this program. Authorization is hereby granted to use these receipts as special funds for operating expenses in this program.

## SUMMARY

Total General Fund Appropriation	7,940,627 141,373
Total Appropriation	8,082,000
MULTI-SERVICE CENTERS	
28.03.04.01 Operation and Maintenance of Multi-Service Centers General Fund Appropriation	4 <del>,205,361</del> 4,203,261
WOODSTOCK CENTER	
28.03.05.01 Maintenance of Woodstock Center Federal Fund Appropriation	160,000
CENTRAL SERVICES	
28.04.01.01 Office of the Director General Fund Appropriation	111,574